
3,000 yen

3,300 yen

LUNCH COURSE

[ 2 ]

Coffee or tea, and dolce included
[For groups of two or more]

Seared spanish mackerel carpaccio
with watercress vinegar and a sprinkle of dried mullet roe

Stewed beef cheek in red wine
served with jerusalem artichoke mashed potato

Snow crab and Shimonita green onion peperoncino
spaghettini

Margherita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil

Salmone
Mozzarella, smoked salmon, spinach, capers, fresh cream,

red onion, mushroom

Quattro Formaggi
Ricotta, gorgonzola, mozzarella, grana padano, basil

- Please choose one -

Lattaiolo (tuscan style castard pudding)

with Jonathan apple sauce





PIZZA

+

A charge of 500 yen +tax per person will be added to the bill for guests staying after 5:00 p.m. in the evening.
+550Change Mozzarella  Buffalo mozzarella or  Smoked mozzare lla
(+605)

DOC
(Tomato sauce, Cherry tomatoes, Buffalo mozzarella,Basil, Grana padano) 2,260

(2,486)

Margherita
 (Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Basil, Grana padano) 1,700

(1,870)

Marinara
 (Tomato sauce, Garlic, Oregano, Basil) 1,260

(1,386)

Capricciosa
 (Mozzarella, Ham, Mushroom, Olive, Onion, Grana padano, Basil) 1,920

(2,112)

Diavola
(Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Picante salami, 'Nduja, Basil, Grana padano) 1,920

(2,112)

Romana
 (Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Anchovy, Oregano, Basil, Grana padano) 1,800

(1,980)

Mais
(Mozzarella, Corn, Ham, Fresh cream, Basil, Grana padano) 1,750

(1,925)

Arge
(Mozzarella, Whitebait, Seaweed, Fresh cream, Grana padano) 1,800

(1,980)

Bismarck
(Mozzarella, Soft-boiled egg, Pancetta, Mushroom, Basil, Grana padano) 2,180

(2,398)

Antichi Sapori
(Smoked mozzarella, Ham, Cherry tomatoes, Arugula, Grana padano) 2,180

(2,398)

Quattro Formaggi
(Ricotta, Gorgonzola, Mozzarella, Grana padano, Basil) 2,180

(2,398)

Montebianco
(Ricotta, Pancetta, Caper, Mozzarella, Grana padano, Black pepper) 2,050

(2,255)



PASTASALUMERIA

Aged Prosciutto ,17 month (Citterio co.)  plate 1,800
(1,980)

RECOMMEND

Stracciatella (Ubuyama, Aso) and Benimadonna orange (Ehime) caprese 1,680

Today’s fresh fish acqua pazza ask

ANTIPASTO MISTO
Antipasto misto 3,0002,000 /

(3,300)

(1,848)

Scallop (Hokkaido) and seasonal fruits tartar 1,320
(1,452)

Today’s fresh fish carpaccio 1,340
(1,474)

TAPAS
-COLD-

Marinated octopus and potatoes 850
(935)

WAGYU beef (Miyazaki) carpaccio 1,580
(1,738)

Daisen chicken (Tottori) involtini
stuffed with truffle, various mushroom and cream cheese 840

(924)

Smoked duck served with stewed fig in red wine 820
(902)

Conger eel escabeche hint of saffron 880
(968)

HOT
Chestnuts and pancetta arancini (rice croquette)
with a sprinkle of smoked cheese

780
(858)

Sicilian style octopus and pork  meatballs
880
(968)

Grilled seasonal vegetables served with bagna càuda sauce
1,080

(1,188)

Stewed WAGYU beef (Miyazaki) in red wine with pepper -peposo-
1,320

(1,452)

Steamed mussels (Sanriku) with black pepper
960

(1,056)

(2,200)

Good Aging Company

700

650

700

(770)

(715)

(770)

Coppa -pork butt ham-

Finocchiona

Lonza -pork loin ham-

(660)

(825)

(770)

600

750

700

Mortadella

Chorizo salami

Fresh black pepper salami 1,480Carbonara - using eggs from Ito poultry farm (Tachikawa) - :Spaghetti
(1,628)

MAIN
Grilled swordfish with browned anchovy butter and capers sauce

1,820
(2,002)

Mochi pork (Yamagata) cutlet with a sprinkle of parmigiano
1,920
(2,112)

Roasted lamb shoulder loin and Inca no mezame potato
served with gremolata (parsley and lemon sauce)

2,200
(2,420)

WAGYU beef (Miyazaki) tagliata served with rucola and parmigiano
3,080
(3,388)

Rosmarino

Chicken liver tuscan style bruschetta

Sweet potato chips and mascarpone

Three kinds of assorted cheese

Olives

Italian pickles

3

680

680

680

1,450

550

530

SIDE OF WINE

(748)

(748)

(748)

(1,595)

(605)

(583)

Six kinds of assorted salami and cured ham, freshly sliced S  1 ,350

L  1 ,820
(1,485)

(2,002)

Pizza bread 530
(583)

SALAD
Classic caesar salad

Garden salad with onion dressing

Rucola and fruits tomatoes salad with balsamic sauce

S 750  L 970

S 880   L 1 ,150

1,100

(825)       (1,067)

(968)            (1,265)

(1,210)

Various seafood and seasonal vegetables fritto misto

Calamari (Kagoshima) fritto

Prosciutto gratin croquette

French fries 

1,240

860

360

550

FRITTO

(1,364)

(946)

(396)

(605)

1,540Duck bianco bolognese scent of truffle:Tagliatelle
(1,694)

1,230
Classic Pomodoro served with homemade ricotta cheese on top
:Spaghetti

(1,353)

1,400
Shirimp and jerusalem artichoke in tomato sauce
:Spaghetti

(1,540)

1,480
Oysters (Hiroshima) and crown daisy peperoncino
:Spaghetti

(1,628)

Porcini and shrimp :Paccheri 1,850
(2,035)

1,600Stewed Ezo deer in red wine and tmato sauce :Pici
(1,760)


